Description:

ltem number:
GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Underfloor (mm):
Diameter (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Material:

Material surface:
Material thickness (mm):
Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Fixing included:
Warranty:

Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Post & 60 mm
20-10-
4250912302266
73269098

400

60

1402

3,923

7,317

Steel

Powder coated
2

White

Red warning mark
Indoor use
Paved ground
Concreted
Pre-assembled
Anchor bolts

1 year

Crash Stop

TUV-certified (compliant with DGUV 108-007 /
previously BGR 234)

EC004581

TUVNORD
TUV NORD CERT GrbH

Baumuster
gepriift

tuev-naorcd.de




